ISO 6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER
MCMI series
Specification
Features
■ Non lubrication
Special housing and bushing enables self lubrication of piston rod.
■ High quality long service life
Hard anodised stainless steel cylinder tubes offer a high resistance

ø10 – – – –
ø12 – – Y-M3-12 I-M3-12 –
ø16 – – YS-M3-16
ø20 – – Y-M3-20 I-M3-20 YS-M3-20
ø25 – – Y-Q2-32 I-Q2-32 YS-Q2-32
ø32 SDB-M3-32 Y-M3-32 I-M3-32 YS-M3-32
ø40 SDB-M3-40 Y-M3-40 I-M3-40 YS-M3-40
 Accessories & Connector
Accessories
Code LB* NUT* FA FB SDB
Mounting
Tube I.D.
Cover nut
ø8 LB-M3-8 NUT-M12x1.25x6Hx19B FA-M3-8 SDB-M3-8
ø10
ø12 LB-M3-12 NUT-M16x1.5x8Hx24B FA-M3-12 SDB-M3-12
ø16 NUT-M16x1.5x6Hx22B
ø20 LB-M3-20 NUT-M22x1.5x6Hx30B FA-M3-20 SDB-M3-20
ø25
ø32 LB-M3-32 NUT-M30x1.5x7Hx38B – –
ø40 LB-M3-40 NUT-M38x1.5x8Hx46B – –
 Pin
Applicable YS connector Y&I connector SDB connector
Code PIN-S PIN-Y-P
(With split pin / snap ring)
PIN-SDB-P
(With snap ring)
Fig
Tube I.D.
ø8~ø16
ø20~ø40
ø8 – PIN-M3-8-2-P PIN-M3-8-1-P
ø10 –
ø12 – PIN-M3-12-2-P PIN-M3-12-1-P
ø16 PIN-M3-16-S
ø20 PIN-M3-20-S PIN-M3-20-2-P PIN-M3-20-1-P
ø25 PIN-Q2-32-S PIN-Q2-32-2-P
ø32 –
ø40 PIN-Q2-40-S PIN-Q2-40-2-P –
MCMI Order example of accessories
ISO 6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER
* The cylinder only comes with 1PC end cover nut, and another 1 PC needs to be ordered when assembling the LB.
ISO 6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER